

BIDS RECEIVED FOR: **Truckload Sign Posts**

BID DUE DATE: 05/25/2023

Item	Green Baked - Truckload	Dornbos		MD Solutions		Newman Sign		Rathco		Vulcan		Elite Textile Trading	
DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	AMT	UNIT	AMT	UNIT	AMT	UNIT	AMT	UNIT	AMT	UNIT	AMT
11' X 3# / ft	100	\$27.66	\$2,766.00	\$28.05	\$2,805.00	\$28.54	\$2,854.00	\$29.15	\$2,915.00	\$34.16	\$3,416.00	\$34.95	\$3,495.00
12' X 3# / ft	300	\$30.18	\$9,054.00	\$30.60	\$9,180.00	\$31.06	\$9,318.00	\$31.80	\$9,540.00	\$37.27	\$11,181.00	\$37.62	\$11,286.00
13' X 3# / ft	450	\$32.70	\$14,715.00	\$33.15	\$14,917.50	\$33.57	\$15,106.50	\$34.45	\$15,502.50	\$40.37	\$18,166.50	\$40.65	\$18,292.50
14' X 3# / ft	250	\$35.22	\$8,805.00	\$35.70	\$8,925.00	\$36.09	\$9,022.50	\$37.10	\$9,275.00	\$43.48	\$10,870.00	\$43.38	\$10,845.00
15' X 3# / ft	50	\$37.73	\$1,886.50	\$38.25	\$1,912.50	\$38.61	\$1,930.50	\$39.75	\$1,987.50	\$46.58	\$2,329.00	\$46.37	\$2,318.30
GREEN BAKED - TRUCKLOAD TOTAL			\$37,226.50	\$37,740.00		\$38,231.50		\$39,220.00		\$45,962.50		\$46,236.80	

2022 - Bid

Item	Green Baked - Truckload	Newman Signs	
DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	AMT
11' X 3# / ft	50	\$25.63	\$1,281.50
12' X 3# / ft	300	\$27.96	\$8,388.00
13' X 3# / ft	550	\$30.29	\$16,659.50
14' X 3# / ft	250	\$32.62	\$8,155.00
GREEN BAKED - TRUCKLOAD TOTAL			\$34,484.00